

## **pachet produse conform specificatiei**

I.D.: 88888937

---

Data publicarii	31.10.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.395,17 RON - 1.395,17 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ceas lemn.80314 d=28cm buc 3,0 21,01 63,03 11,97 2 joc jc12 bebitto 24pcs buc 2,0 36,56 73,11 13,89 3 joc lemn.803 #2900 hopa mitica buc 3,0 24,37 73,11 13,89 4 joc cuburi 44ps 5513-5 buc 1,0 16,81 16,81 3,19 5 bibl noki 75 mov inchis buc 1,0 7,48 7,48 1,42 6 bibl noki 75 galben buc 1,0 7,48 7,48 1,42 7 bibl noki 75 bleu deschis buc 1,0 7,48 7,48 1,42 8 Cr 12 maped maxi 1/1 834010 set 15,0 24,37 365,55 69,45 9 h glas a4 10 ecada buc 15,0 2,44 36,55 6,95 10 h a4/80 100/top color top 3,0 13,03 39,10 7,43 11 File a4 simpla 100/s 30mc set 3,0 10,00 30,00 5,70 12 lip stick milan 8g buc 15,0 2,10 31,51 5,99 13 Foarf maped 13 464212 buc 15,0 3,78 56,72 10,78 14 dosar sina pl /buc buc 60,0 0,67 40,34 7,66 15 perf office 18052211 25coli buc 3,0 17,65 52,94 10,06 16 caps office 18062311 30coli buc 3,0 10,84 32,52 6,18 17 tempera milan 500ml alb buc 6,0 15,97 95,80 18,20 18 cart4/160 100/set m

---